NUFARM LTD.

NUFARM LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000NUF3 WKN: NUF
Overview
2024/07/11 08:10:46
Price 7.00
4.53 AUD
Difference (2] 1.34% (0.06)
6.50
General attributes £.00
ISIN AUOOO0O0ONUF3
Symbol NUF
.50
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD 5.00
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health 450
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,079 EUR 4.00
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 350
UHD) '

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.52 AUD (5,792)
4.54 AUD (9,941)
4.52 AUD

4.53 AUD

4.49 AUD

4.47 AUD
4.523016 AUD
551,859
2,495,910.06
2,336
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NUF3&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7552d3884b89a03fc29694a226de762df2b085487ffebd1d6b6696806193403b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d73a047878520b73&time=1720801699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ddbfe85607598f6a31d812cef77b72f1d21961e54f7906410dd3e64670a846&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae23de756fd4d58a6&time=1720801699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94600890c5f5a3df2e4c670ce8cfd34a5b52fc092739707192e86a1d85196778&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c10506cbfa8d4c18e&time=1720801699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e78abe2e1af1bac50f9c88609e91728ab2f6e8e41d259c48e1b8f8f42ca3a24&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f5855efb7e7ca6f5&time=1720801699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e419d6d225d3a599efcc5b5f334c9c3105bee46249fbf7c0d892a69e2782cb7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f805dc3542dd77636&time=1720801699&tool=RSC

NUFARM LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
4.53 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.34% (0.06)

ISIN AUOOOOO0ONUF3

Symbol NUF

Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange

Currency AUD

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,079 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.52 AUD (5,792)
Ask (Ask size) 4.54 AUD (9,941)
Open 4.52 AUD
High 4.53 AUD
Low 4.49 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.47 AUD
VWAP 4.523016 AUD
Volume (pcs) 551,859
Trading volume 2,495,910.06
Number of trades 2,336
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -13.88% -13.22% +3.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.73 -0.69 +0.15
Beta 0.47 0.51 0.18
Volatility 24.82 25.27 32.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
1"

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/05/

Time

22:02

08:14

08:16

13:09

15:30

Price

2.82 EUR

2.74 EUR

2.84 EUR

2.76 EUR

3.35USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.53 AUD (530,576)
4.64 AUD (956,519)
5.10 AUD (985,724)

5.04 AUD (1,003,147)

5.99 AUD (2024/03/07)

4.33 AUD (2024/05/23)

5.99 AUD (2024/03/07)

4.29 AUD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492035

NUFARM LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07

2024/07/ 16:30 2.76 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 16:40 2.82 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:10 4.53 AUD 2.50
11

2,336

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379547738

NUFARM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PN\ Nufarm |

Contact Details
NUFARM

103-105 Pipe Road - 3026 LAVERTON
NORTH, VIC

Telefon: +61 (03) 9282 1000
Fax: +61 (03) 9282 1007

E-mail:
corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
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mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
mailto:corporate.information@au.nufarm.com
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